
DESTINATAIRE

Réf Client : EXPEDITEUR

RETOUR DES COLIS
VIA PFC CARVIN

LOGISTIK

62213 CARVIN CEDEX 06
38

36
61

61

COMPTE CLIENT : 810543
SITE PCH : 
Poids : 0.3 kg
Créé le : 24/05/2024

N° de colis : 6M 20782 14444 0

CONSIGNE PICKUP ESSO ROND POINT
SIMON FABRICE

50 AV GRAND PORT RP HOPITAUX
73100 AIX LES BAINS

Tél : 0662133949

N° de PCH : 6M1 91500 810543 0030 000044

SA13 REL

0073 1006 M207 8214 4440 0849 250M
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